Email to: john.sparks2@ntlworld.com & 
daniellewis@cardiffcasuals.com – thank you


	DATE
	16/08/11
	VENUE 
	Llanrumney
	
	           Rhiwbina
	v.
	       Cardiff Uni Staff
	Toss: 
	CUS. won - BAT


	INNINGS OF
	Cardiff Uni Staff
	
	
	INNINGS OF
	Rhiwbina
	
	     

	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS 
	
	
	NAME
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS 

	1
	Snehasis
	Bowled
	J. Davies
	28
	
	1
	M. Street 
	Caught
	D. Montgomery
	15

	2
	R. Lashwayo
	Caught
	M. Edwards
	6
	
	2
	A. Crowter
	Bowled
	M. Munday
	9

	3
	N. Lord
	Bowled 
	J. Davies
	5
	
	3
	P. Holt
	Caught
	N. Lord
	32

	4
	D. Eady
	Caught
	M. Todd
	20
	
	4
	A. McKenna
	Run
	Out
	10

	5
	P. Maliphant
	Bowled
	M. Todd
	11
	
	5
	A. John
	Run
	Out
	4

	6
	O. Bonelli
	NOT
	OUT
	5
	
	6
	A. Damant
	NOT
	OUT
	8

	7
	B. Khan
	Stumped
	M. Todd
	9
	
	7
	M. Edwards
	Bowled
	N. Lord
	2

	8
	D. Montgomery
	NOT
	OUT
	0
	
	8
	M. Todd
	NOT
	OUT
	1

	9
	M. Munday
	
	
	
	
	9
	G. Davies
	
	
	

	10
	I. Mohammad
	
	
	
	
	10
	J. Davies
	
	
	

	11
	D. Hanley
	
	
	
	
	11
	D. James
	
	
	


	Byes
	
	
	Extras
	7
	
	Byes
	1
	
	Extras
	14

	Leg Byes
	1
	
	TOTAL
	91
	
	Leg Byes
	2
	
	TOTAL
	95

	Wides
	6
	
	WICKETS
	6
	
	Wides
	10
	
	WICKETS
	6

	No Balls
	
	
	
	
	
	No Balls
	1
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS
	
	BOWLER
	OVERS
	MAIDENS
	RUNS
	WICKETS

	A. Damant
	3
	0
	11
	0
	
	I. Mohammad
	3
	0
	10
	0

	M. Edwards
	3
	0
	13
	1
	
	M. Munday
	3
	0
	16
	1

	P. Holt
	3
	2
	4
	0
	
	B. Khan
	3
	0
	12
	0

	J. Davies
	3
	0
	19
	2
	
	D. Montgomery
	3
	0
	20
	1

	D. James
	3
	0
	23
	0
	
	N. Lord
	3
	0
	15
	2

	M. Todd
	3
	0
	21
	3
	
	D. Hanley
	2.3
	0
	22
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Result:
	Rhiwbina win by  4 wickets.
	Notes:
	


